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General information about company

Scrip code 539434

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEGGIFOI010

Name of the company

BRILLIANT PORTFOLIOS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Hall year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
!

30-09-2025

Datc of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selecled) / Listing Date

Sharcholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
St Paiisilak Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
Nao. ) Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securitics ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Wartants 7 No No No No
4 ‘Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? | No No No No
5 “’hqﬂlcr t%]c}lstcd Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipls are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No Na No No
7 ﬁ:]ethcr Ielllny shares held by promoters are encumbered under No Nao
edged"?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non- ;
3 | T MNo Mo
Disposal Undertaking”?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by No No
way of Pledge or NDU, if any? '
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any signiticant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on sharcholding date 100
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statcment holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of sceurities (TX)
5 Total as 4 % of
. T[:I(I]I- i i;}; l No. Of nos. total no. of Z];,;[Sqf No. of

Category | \os OF z;iglu :lid-y shares shares | shares Llntde;l ing | Shares
Category |of shz&éhnldcrs 2 ; fp pe underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) : Oﬂ‘ta:dh;aj Underlying
N shareholder 1) ' ‘g}]rt)‘ v it Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights ]013! asd ‘_L br fibl & Qutstanding

(11) ( G :ﬂ}ﬁc}s’ Receipts | (IV)+ | SCRR, Y% of ::J(I;.::;inlzsc Warrants

S VD (Vi 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) |° (XB)
(IV) held (XA)
% (VD) Asa % of
(A+B+C2) | Class Class Total
eg:X egY

Promoter
(A) g': ) 1464840 1464840 | 47.23 1464840 1464840 47.23

romoter

Group
(B) Public 1057 1636960 1636960 | 52.77 1636960 1636960 | 52.77

Non
(9] Promotet-

Non Public

Sharcs
(C1) underlying

DRs

Shares held

i by

(2) Employce

Trusls

Total 1065 JI01800 3101800 | 100 3101800 JL01800 | 10O
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Table T - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa % 3 o
assumi; g Number of | Number of | Non- Other Iﬁ;lc:mmhbr B
full Lioclkcdm S{'la;es d B'sg “11{ encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of sharcs
comerion |t || Underin T G i =
o (XIVIXVEXVI
Cates convertible Number of
c l.l CEOTY | securities ( cquity shares
iategow 0[ cholder |35 8 hield in
0 ?T‘I[;] R percentage o - - demalerialized
:ﬁiﬂuwd % of % of % of Asa% Asa% ol formn. CEVTD) Sub- Sub- Sub-
= No.|total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ; - :
E’;ﬁ%ﬂ) {a) |Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |{a) |Shares |(a) |Shares Ea;tebory :(ﬁ;egury a{g;gm}
(VITHX) As held held held held (b} held (h)
a % of (b) (b) (b)
(AIB1C2)
Promoter
&
/ . 1464840
(A) Promoter e
Group
(B) Public 52.77 081995 0 0 0
Non
() Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2446835 0 0 0
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Table TT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Righls held in
No Sharcholding | each class of securities (IX)
S Total as a % of .
[ No. Of
]F\Iu?l' of grm No. O nos. total no. of :I!fqriq No. ¢
- ; Y ALY | shares shares shares ) Total |7 Tedetlvi Shar
Ctepany & Nas. O pRdGE [fags underlying | held {caleulated No of Voting (XIV) " ‘In L.nr]crlyn_ug Unde
Sr. No. Name ot the shareholders | equity  |[up Depository | (VI)= | as per Rights as a % | Outstanding Ouis
Shareholders (1) | (1II) shares | equity Resci e ty (Vy+ SICI;{R of convettible qu:r
held shares VI P VYL 1957 ,VIII Total | gecurilies B
(VD) Asa¥%of ¥ riahts
v (A+BrC2) | Class Class Total E
cg X egY
A Table IT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promotet and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) Indivdpalylingn 1464840 1464840 | 47.23 1464840 1464840 | 47.23
undivided Family
(5:;'30‘“1 8 1464840 1464840 | 47.23 1464840 1464840 | 47.23
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
i 8 1464840 1464840 | 47.23 1464840 1464840 | 4723
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1IH(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(hH Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 1039 655382 655382 |21.13 055382 655382 |21.13
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nomirel. |, g 958023 958023 |30.89 958023 958023 | 30.89
share capital in
excess of Ry, 2
lakhs
)] Bodics Corporate |2 23555 23555 [0.76 23555 23555 |06
(Sgifj"‘a' 1057 1636960 1636960 | 52.77 1636960 1636960 | 52.77
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B) 1)+ 1057 1636960 1636960 | 52.77 1636960 1636960 | 52.77
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total { i
A+B+C2) 1065 3101800 3101800 | 100 3101800 3101800 ) 100
Total =
101800 | 100
(A+B+C) 1065 3101800 3101800 | 100 3101800
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Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % § :
assumi: g Number_ul' I\‘.‘-un‘lbcr of me~ [ Other ;E:E_Lgmmbc' Ak
full Lockeedn | anmnces Dlsp e encumbrances, | encumbercd Sub-categorizatio
conversion | shares pledged Undertaking iTany (XV) | (XVIT) =
of (XD R (XV) (XIVEX VXV
convertible Number of
Category & securities { cquity shares
Sr. No. Name of the as a held in
Sharcholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
e Asa Asa Asa -
sltz ;ﬂmbd % ol % of Y of Asa Asa %ol torm VI Sub- Sub.
capital) No, [total | No. |total [No.|total |No. |oltotal |No. | total R ;;até o
(5(?])‘.7 (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (i‘) sy (i) &
- ; held held held held (h) held (b)
(VITH(X) As b b I
2% of (b) () (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoler and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
; Individuals/Hindu
@) undivid Bantly | 1722 bipatal
Sub-Total
4723 1464840
(A1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoler
and :
4723 1464840
Promoter
Group (A=
(AIIHA)
(2)
B Table TIT - Statement showing shareholding pattemn of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
)] Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal |21.13 100217 0 0
share capital up
ta Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) HoliiugRomingl g0 a9 858223 0 0
share capital in
cxcess of Rs. 2
lakhs
1] Buodies Corporate | 0.76 23555 0 0
Sub-Total
52.77 081995 0 0
(B4
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 52,77 981995 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
& Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total {
A+BHC2) 100 2446835
Total :
2446835
(A+B+C) 185
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

3

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

R NARORA

ALKUJAIN

SUBHASH CHANDER
MITTAL

SANGEETA
JATN

SARITA
JATN

RAVI JAIN

MEENU
JATN

PAN (IT)

AETPAZ074A

AEGPI3302G

ATRPM6422A

ALEUPJS936N

ALUPIS941F

ADMPI3139N

AEUPIS949p

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1Y)

35760

234200

9300

153565

303220

288700

280295

Total nos, shares
held (VII) =
(IV)y+(V)+ (VI)

35760

234200

9300

153565

303220

288700

286295

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
ol sharcs
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As
a% of
(AIBI1C2)

1.15

0.3

495

9.31

9.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

35760

234200

9300

153565

303220

288700

286295

Total

35760

234200

9300

153565

303220

288700

286295

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1335

7.55

0.3

4,95

9.78

9.31

9.23

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants and
Convertible
Sceurities ele.)

(XD=(VIIIX)

35760

234200

9300

153565

303220

288700

286295

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.55

0.3

4.95

925

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

35760

234200

5300

153565

303220

288700

286295

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

5r. No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PARITOSH JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ASHPIO130H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

153800

1464840

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVyHV)+ (VD)

153800

1464840

Sharcholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
{calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.96

47,23

Number of Voting

Rights held in cach class of sccuritics (1X)

Class eg: X

153800

1464840

Total

153800

1464840

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.96

47,23

Total Na. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)

(XD=(VI+X)

153800

1464840

Sharcholding ,
as i % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.96

47.23

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

153800

1464840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. MNo.

1

2

3

4

5

G

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJAT JATN

SINJU JAIN

JOGENDERA
AGGARWAL

PUSIIPA
AGGARWAL

JAGPREET
KAUR

RAJEEV
BOOBNA

ANITA
BOOBNA

PAN (IT)

AGDPI2R10]

AHTPI38T76H

AAXPAD246M

AAKPADZI5H

AIRPKA42Z 18K

ACFPBS140F

AGQPB7443L

Na, of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVIHVY+ (VD)

75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

03800

57800

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VL) As
a % of
(A+B1C2)

242

1.45

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of sccuritics (IX)

Class ep: X

75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Total

75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

242

1.61

1.45

1.42

4.75

3.02

Total No. ot
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Sceuritics cte.)
(XD=(VIFHX)

75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.61

1.45

1.42

4.75

3.02

1.86

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75000 0

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category

(iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual sharchelders halding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

ANIL GUPTA

MADAN MOHAN
GUPTA

RAIJEEV
JAIN

NIKUNI RAMIIBHAI
BHUVA

KANCHANBEN
BHUWVA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAHPGEOTIC

AFMPG1743F

AATPIRO50H

AQVPBI274E

CMEPBR1760)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000 49800 85900 34144 60413 843057

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)H(V)+ (V)

100000 49800 85500 34144 60413 843057

Sharcholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
{calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.22 1.61 277 1.1 1.95 27.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sceuritics (IX)

100000
100000

Class cp: X 49800

49800

85900
85900

34144
34144

60413 843057

843057

Total 60413

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Sceurities cte.)
(XD=(VIIX)

322 1.61 2.77 1.1 1.95 27.18

100000 49800 #5900 34144 60413 843057

Sharcholding ,
as 4 % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X11)=
(VID+H(X)As a
Y% of (A-+B+C2)

322 1.61 2.77 1.1 1.95 27.18

Number of
equily shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000 0 85900 34144 60413 743257

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sharcholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii} | (

=
=

(Si'}lit;—categow 0 0 0 0 0 0
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